18/03/2025, 12:58

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

FLORA DALE SCHOOL
1106194
2730405

R POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN, DISTT NORTH EAST
DELHI, DELHI, NORTH EAST DELHI , DELHI - 110095

DEEPTI BHATIA
MBA, MA, B.Ed
floradaleschool@floradale.org

01147340931

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org
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7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

https://www.floradale.org

DEEPTI BHATIA

56

10

17

29
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3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 2:1

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 106 103 97.16

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2023 155 129 83.22

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 6150
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 63 & 3945
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 6 & 155

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 32

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 32

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/shorts/mD570kR8UfM?
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE feature=share
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 FARHAT BANO NTT BA
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2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

REKHA SHARMA
MEETA SINGH
BABITA

IMRANA

TANYA

SHISHIRA

SURAJ ARORA
SILKY

RACHNA SHARMA
N. BINDU

AVINASH KAUR
VARUN KAPOOR
MANSHI HANDA
RICHA AJEY VISHWAKARMA
JULI CHAKARVARTTY
VIPUL CHOUDHARY
GEETA SISODIA

P.V. LAXMI
SUCHISMITA

RAZIA

RUBEL BHATIA
LEENA KAUSHIK
RAJEEV MASIH
GULJEET

RACHNA BHATT
KANCHAN SHARMA

preeti chandra
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PRT

PRT

PET

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

MSC

B.ED, MSC

M.P.ED

B.SC

B.A, M.A

PHD

B.COM,M.COM,MBA,B.ED

B.ED, M.COM

B.ED, MA

B.ED

B.ED, M.COM, CS

BCOM

M.COM

B.SC

BCOM

B.PED

OTHER

BA

b.ed

B.SC

M.SC

B.ED

B.ED

B.ED

B.ED

B.ED

MA
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

DEEPTI BHATIA
RUBY CHAKRABORTY
SHIVANGI RANA
SALONI

NEELAM SHARMA
SUNITA SINGH
PREETI SINGH
ISHIKA GUPTA
SHRUTI JAIN
MUSKAN SAREEN
aishwarya mehrol
KANAK SHARMA
YASHI AGGARWAL
SONIA DOBHAL
nidhi singh

shruti jain

PARUL VERMA
ARTI GUPTA

jaya srivastava
GAYATRI DEVI
preeti sharma
YASHIKA

HARSH SHARMA
Ramveer singh
REEYA

SIMRAN KHARBANDA

anjali kapoor
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PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

TGT

NTT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PET

PRT

OTHER

PRT

B.ED
MA
MA
NTT
BA
MA
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
12TH
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
MASTER IN LIBRARY SCIENCE
b.ed
b.ed
b.ed
MCA
b.ped
D.ELD
graduation

b.ed
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
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shruti verma

POOJA SHARMA

SWATI SHARMA

ANJUM FATIMA

VIYOM SINGHAL

KHEEMA BISHT

MOHINI CHAUHAN

MANSI SHARMA

NEELAM RANI

CHARU VERMA
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PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

OTHER

b.ed

b.ed

b.ed

b.ed

M.Sc

b.ed

b.ed

M.A,D.ED

b.ed

BFA
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