APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	FLORA DALE SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1106194
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	2730405
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	R POCKET DILSHAD GARDEN, DISTT NORTH EAST DELHI, DELHI, NORTH EAST DELHI, DELHI - 110095
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	DEEPTI BHATIA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MBA, MA, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	floradaleschool@floradale.org
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	01147340931

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.floradale.org
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.floradale.org
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.floradale.org
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.floradale.org
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.floradale.org
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.floradale.org

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.floradale.org
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.floradale.org

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.floradale.org
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.floradale.org
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.floradale.org
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.floradale.org
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.floradale.org

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	DEEPTI BHATIA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	56
	PGT	10
	TGT	17
	PRT	29

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	2:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	106	103	97.16	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	155	129	83.22	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	6150
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	63 & 3945
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 155
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	32
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	32
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/shorts/mD57okR8UfM? feature=share

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	FARHAT BANO	NTT	ВА

2	REKHA SHARMA	PRT	MSC
3	MEETA SINGH	PRT	B.ED, MSC
4	BABITA	PET	M.P.ED
5	IMRANA	OTHER	B.SC
6	TANYA	OTHER	B.A, M.A
7	SHISHIRA	PGT	PHD
8	SURAJ ARORA	PGT	B.COM,M.COM,MBA,B.ED
9	SILKY	PGT	B.ED, M.COM
10	RACHNA SHARMA	TGT	B.ED, MA
11	N. BINDU	TGT	B.ED
12	AVINASH KAUR	PGT	B.ED, M.COM, CS
13	VARUN KAPOOR	PET	BCOM
14	MANSHI HANDA	TGT	M.COM
15	RICHA AJEY VISHWAKARMA	TGT	B.SC
16	JULI CHAKARVARTTY	PRT	ВСОМ
17	VIPUL CHOUDHARY	PET	B.PED
18	GEETA SISODIA	PRT	OTHER
19	P.V. LAXMI	PRT	ВА
20	SUCHISMITA	OTHER	b.ed
21	RAZIA	OTHER	B.SC
22	RUBEL BHATIA	PGT	M.SC
23	LEENA KAUSHIK	PGT	B.ED
24	RAJEEV MASIH	PGT	B.ED
25	GULJEET	PGT	B.ED
26	RACHNA BHATT	TGT	B.ED
27	KANCHAN SHARMA	PGT	B.ED
28	preeti chandra	PGT	MA

Manadaly Discosure Setails G. W. V. C. C.				
29	DEEPTI BHATIA	PRINCIPAL		
30	RUBY CHAKRABORTY	TGT	B.ED	
31	SHIVANGI RANA	TGT	MA	
32	SALONI	TGT	MA	
33	NEELAM SHARMA	NTT	NTT	
34	SUNITA SINGH	OTHER	BA	
35	PREETI SINGH	PRT	MA	
36	ISHIKA GUPTA	TGT	b.ed	
37	SHRUTI JAIN	TGT	b.ed	
38	MUSKAN SAREEN	PRT	b.ed	
39	aishwarya mehrol	TGT	12TH	
40	KANAK SHARMA	PRT	b.ed	
41	YASHI AGGARWAL	TGT	b.ed	
42	SONIA DOBHAL	PRT	b.ed	
43	nidhi singh	TGT	b.ed	
44	shruti jain	OTHER	b.ed	
45	PARUL VERMA	PGT	b.ed	
46	ARTI GUPTA	TGT	b.ed	
47	jaya srivastava	OTHER	MASTER IN LIBRARY SCIENCE	
48	GAYATRI DEVI	PRT	b.ed	
49	preeti sharma	PRT	b.ed	
50	YASHIKA	PRT	b.ed	
51	HARSH SHARMA	OTHER	MCA	
52	Ramveer singh	PET	b.ped	
53	REEYA	PRT	D.ELD	
54	SIMRAN KHARBANDA	OTHER	graduation	
55	anjali kapoor	PRT	b.ed	

56	shruti verma	PGT	b.ed
57	POOJA SHARMA	PRT	b.ed
58	SWATI SHARMA	PRT	b.ed
59	ANJUM FATIMA	PRT	b.ed
60	VIYOM SINGHAL	OTHER	M.Sc
61	KHEEMA BISHT	TGT	b.ed
62	MOHINI CHAUHAN	OTHER	b.ed
63	MANSI SHARMA	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A,D.ED
64	NEELAM RANI	TGT	b.ed
65	CHARU VERMA	OTHER	BFA